
Contact Monica for more information:
912-913-9036 

mfarnsworth@dreamfindershomes.com

Black Friday SavingsTAKE ADVANTAGE OF

AT ANGELINE

*Incentive offer available on select inventory homes that close by 12/31/24. Exclusions apply. **To receive offer, buyer must choose to close the purchase of their home loan with Dream Finders Homes’ preferred lender, Jet Home Loans. Preferred Lender and
Dream Finders Homes collectively will credit usual and customary closing costs as more particularly set forth in a mutually executed sales contract and will not exceed the determined amount set by each Division. *** 3% Commission to be paid for by Dream

Finders Homes. Nothing in this marketing material shall be deemed an offer by Dream Finders Homes to sell any home. All prices, offers and availability are subject to change without notice and cannot be combined with any other offers or incentives. Please see
a sales associate for more details. Dream Finders Homes LLC.

ANGELINE

Contact Us Today!
813-592-7197 | TampaOSC@DreamFindersHomes.com

LOT

0940
0941
0942
0943
0962
0963
1010
1011
1012

MODEL

Arling Bns
Boca II

Arlington
Boca

Ellington
Boca II

Arlington
Ellington
Boca II

ADDRESS

 17410 Crisp Apple Lane 
17422 Crisp Apple Lane
17434 Crisp Apple Lane
17446 Crisp Apple Lane

17224 Valleywood Parkway
17236 Valleywood Parkway
9620 Brave Buck Avenue
9632 Brave Buck Avenue
9646 Brave Buck Avenue

SQ FT

3099
3278
2687
2723
3550
3278
2687
3550
3278

BD/BA/GA

5/4/3
4/4/3
4/3/3
3/3/3
5/4/3
4/4/3
4/3/3
5/4/3
4/4/3

SALE PRICE

$647,849
$660,279
$612,519
$616,055
$835,563
$817,301

$704,309
$782,734
$769,031

$25,000 
TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS**

*On listed inventory homes that must close by December 31, 2024

BUYER AGENTS RECEIVE 3% COMMISSION 
(BASE PRICE)***

UP TO

mailto:mfarnsworth@dreamfindershomes.com

