

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

Black Friday Savings

\$25,000 TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS**

BUYER AGENTS RECEIVE 3% COMMISSION
(BASE PRICE)***

*On listed inventory homes that must close by December 31, 2024

ANGELINE

LOT	ADDRESS	MODEL	SQ FT	BD/BA/GA	SALE PRICE
0940	17410 Crisp Apple Lane	Arling Bns	3099	5/4/3	\$647,849
0941	17422 Crisp Apple Lane	Boca II	3278	4/4/3	\$660,279
0942	17434 Crisp Apple Lane	Arlington	2687	4/3/3	\$612,519
0943	17446 Crisp Apple Lane	Boca	2723	3/3/3	\$616,055
0962	17224 Valleywood Parkway	Ellington	3550	5/4/3	\$835,563
0963	17236 Valleywood Parkway	Boca II	3278	4/4/3	\$817,301
1010	9620 Brave Buck Avenue	Arlington	2687	4/3/3	\$704,309
1011	9632 Brave Buck Avenue	Ellington	3550	5/4/3	\$782,734
1012	9646 Brave Buck Avenue	Boca II	3278	4/4/3	\$769,031

CONTACT US TODAY!

813-592-7197 | TampaOSC@DreamFindersHomes.com

